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https://menuweb.menu
2700 17 Mile Dr, Pebble Beach, United States
+18312985898,+18316477470,+18442892365 - https://www.pebblebeach.com

The menu of Sticks from Pebble Beach contains about 180 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $18.1 for a dish / drink. Sticks in Pebble Beach, CA, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an
impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Visitors are raving about their experiences here! Be sure not to miss out;
Sticks is open today from 7:00 AM to 9:00 PM. Whether you're enjoying an intimate meal for two or celebrating
with a larger group, be sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (831) 298-5898. With a fantastic selection of
beers and a tempting menu, Sticks promises a wonderful dining experience. If you're intrigued by the menu but
are curious for additional options, check out Trap's Bar Lounge and Stave Wine Cellar. We'd love to hear about
your favorite dish—feel free to leave us a review!.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/pebble-beach/sticks-the-links-at-spanis-bay/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/pebble-beach/sticks-the-links-at-spanis-bay

Sticks Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks Sauces

WATER MAYO

Pizza Tacos

MARGHERITA FLATBREAD $16.8 FISH TACO

Mains Vegetarian Dishes

STICKS BURGER $19.5 CARROT CAKE $10.0
Main Courses Appetizer

NACHOS $16.3 CEVICHE $15.5
Toast Fish

FRENCH TOAST $15.3 SEA BASS

Seafood Beef Dishes

CALAMARI $17.5 FILET MIGNON $44.0
Wraps Steaks

TURKEY AVOCADO BLT $20.3 STEAK FRITES $44.0
Breakfast Spirits

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $15.8 PINOT GRIGIO

Salad Fresh Juices

COLE SLAW CARROT JUICE

Sweets Main

MILK CHOCOLATE POT DE CREME $7.0 BLACKENED FISH TACOS $20.5
Chicken Paninis

CHICKEN STRIPS CUBANO PANINI $17.5
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Bowl
GRILLED CHICKEN BOWL

Sliders

PULLED PORK SLIDERS

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Beverages

RASPBERRY LEMONADE

Wines

$21.0

$16.3

$18.8

$6.0

FAR NIENTE, CHARDONNAY, NAPA $25.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Small Plates
WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD

Salads And Soups

STRAWBERRY AVOCADO SALAD

Soup & Salad

WATERMELON AND HEIRLOOM
SALAD

$19.8

$17.0

$16.0

First We Eat Then We Do

Everything Else
MUSSELS AND FRITES $26.3
Red

DAOU, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
PASO ROBLES

Specialty

ANGRY ORCHARD

Red Wines

ARGYLE, PINOT NOIR,
WILLAMETTE VALLEY

Plates

STRAWBERRY-AVOCADO SALAD

Bottled Beer

BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA

Non-Alcoholic

B-O-M

Fire Starters

SAUSAGE FLATBREAD

All Day Menu

PORK BANH Mi

3-Egg Omelets

EGG WHITE OMELET

$16.0

$18.0

$20.0

$9.0

$9.0

$20.0

$19.5

$17.8
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From The Coast Trio

FRESH CAPELLINI PASTA $21.0
Fried Seafood

FISH N CHIPS $20.5
Skillets

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN HASH $18.0
Draft Beers

SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE $9.0

Bottled Beers

ST. PAULI (NA) $8.0
Egg Cetera

SPINACH FETA SCRAMBLE $17.5
Lighter Side

CURED SALMON AND BAGEL $18.5
Sandwiches At The Turn
DOUBLE BOGEY $17.0
Light + Hearty

STEEL-CUT IRISH OATMEAL $9.8
Flatbreads, Salads &
Bowls

WATERMELON AND HEIRLOOM

TOMATO SALAD $16.0

Alcoholic Beverages
(Must Be 21 To

Purchase)
PLINY THE ELDER $16.0

Signature Beverages

MANGO LEMONADE $6.0

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $11.5

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES $17.0

Mezcal Margaritas
SPICY STRAWBERRY $20.0

Interesting Whites,
Bottles

SCARPETTA, PINOT GRIGIO,
FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY

Aprés Ski Coffee Drinks

$12.0

THE SNUGGLER $16.0
Soba Cocktails

THAI MULE $16.0
Vb Sides

CHILI CUP $10.0
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Import/Craft Bottled
Beers

RUSSIAN RIVER BREWING

COMPANY $16.0

Roasted Chicken Breast

ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST $35.0

Condiments And
Breakfast

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE $15.3

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY
SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL $10.8

Pasta

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS $18.0
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS $21.5

Sandwiches

MARY'S CHICKEN SALAD $18.3
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Bowls
CHILI BOWL $16.0
FALAFEL BOWL $22.0

Main Course

SHORT RIBS $37.0
HERB GNOCCHI $26.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

STICKS CLUB $18.5
BLACKENED MAHI MAHI BURGER $31.5

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $15.0
PEACH COBBLER $16.0
Whites

PACO LOLA, ALBARINO, RIAS

BAIXAS, SPAIN $13.0
SONOMA-CUTRER, CHARDONNAY, $16.0
RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES ’
Restaurant Category

BAR

DESSERT

Burger

CALIFORNIA BURGER $19.5
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER $19.5
TURKEY BURGER $18.5
Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS $20.5

FISH AND CHIPS
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FISH & CHIPS

Popular Items
MONTEREY OMELET
CRISPY TOFU BANH MI
THE ACE

Sparkling
LA MARCA, PROSECCO, VENETO

PEBBLE BEACH OCCASIONS,
ANDERSON VALLEY

NV BRUT ROSE, DOMAINE
CHANDON, NAPA

White & Rosé By The
Glass

GAINEY, SAUVIGNON BLANC,
SANTA YNEZ VALLEY

PAYSAN, CHARDONNAY,
MONTEREY

MORGAN, ROSE OF GRENACHE,
ARROYO SECO

Mexican Dishes
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
TACO

TACOS

FISH TACOS

Hot Drinks

COFFEE
B-52 BIRDIE
NUTTY SCOTSMAN

$19.0
$20.0
$16.0

$13.0

$18.0

$14.0

$12.0

$15.0

$13.0

$18.0

$17.0
$16.0

IRISH COFFEE

Breakfast Entrees

ALL AMERICAN CLASSIC, TWO
EGGS ANY STYLE

TURKEY AVOCADO BENEDICT

CHORIZO POTATO BREAKFAST
BURRITO

FOREST OMELET

Red By The Glass

MORGAN, PINOT NOIR, TWELVE
CLONES, MONTEREY

CHAPPELLET, CABERNET )
SAUVIGNON, MOUNTAIN CUVEE,
NAPA

ANDREW MURRAY, SYRAH, TOUS
LES JOURS, SANTA YNEZ VALLEY

THE PRISONER, RED BLEND,
UNSHACKLED, CALIFORNIA

Side Dishes

. TATER TOTS
b

TOTS
1__,,"/ BERRY BOWL
PICKLES
STREET CORN SALAD

Dessert

SIGNATURE CARAMEL POPCORN

STICKS CLASSIC COOKIE
SKILLET

CREME BRULEE
MIXED BERRY FROZEN YOGURT
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

$16.5

$19.8
$15.0

$19.0

$14.0

$20.0

$14.0

$15.0

$8.0

$19.0

$18.0

$6.0
$11.0

$10.0
$8.0
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Entrées

BACON JALAPENO
MAC AND CHEESE

CALIFORNIA CHEESE
BOARD

ROASTED BEET SALAD

PULLED PORK SLIDERS TWO
PULLED PORK SLIDERS FOUR
PULLED PORK SLIDERS SIX

Starters

CHILLED PRAWNS

SOFT SHELL CRAB PO'BOY
SHRIMP AND GRITS

GRILLED PORK CHOP

ORGANIC JIDORI HALF CHICKEN

PINOT NOIR BRAISED BEEF
CHEEKS RAGU

Cocktails

PEBBLE BEACH SIGNATURE
MANHATTAN

STICKS MARGARITA
PALOMITA

BASIL TIME

BITTERSWEET FASHIONED
GUAVA FLOWER

Salads

SOBA NOODLE SALAD
SALAD

AVOCADO SALAD
SOUP OF THE DAY CUP
SQUASH SALAD

$17.0

$25.0

$19.3
$10.0
$18.5
$27.5

$19.0
$21.0
$31.5
$29.0
$44.0

$42.0

$24.0

$17.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0
$17.0

$17.0

$8.8
$20.0

WEDGE SALAD
COLESLAW

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BURGER
FISH
g CHICKEN
PASTA
SALAD
APPETIZER
BREAD
TOSTADAS
PANINI

ICE CREAM
DESSERTS

Ingredients Used

CHILI
SALMON $38.0
ONION
AVOCADO

BACON

CHEDDAR

PORK MEAT
KALE

FRUIT
CHOCOLATE
BEANS

BLACK BEANS
TUNA

BEEF
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TOMATOES
LETTUCE

TOMATO

Sticks

2700 17 Mile Dr, Pebble Beach,
United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -21:00
Tuesday 06:00 -21:00
Wednesday 06:00 -21:00
Thursday 06:00 -21:00
Friday 06:00 -21:00
Saturday 06:00 -21:00
Sunday 06:00 -21:00



https://menuweb.menu/

