





https://menuweb.menu 2700 17 Mile Dr, Pebble Beach, United States +18312985898,+18316477470,+18442892365 - https://www.pebblebeach.com









The menu of Sticks from Pebble Beach contains about 180 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$18.1 for a dish / drink. Sticks in Pebble Beach, CA, is a delightful American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.6 stars. Visitors are raving about their experiences here! Be sure not to miss out; Sticks is open today from 7:00 AM to 9:00 PM. Whether you're enjoying an intimate meal for two or celebrating with a larger group, be sure to call ahead and reserve your table at (831) 298-5898. With a fantastic selection of beers and a tempting menu, Sticks promises a wonderful dining experience. If you're intrigued by the menu but are curious for additional options, check out Trap's Bar Lounge and Stave Wine Cellar. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish—feel free to leave us a review!.

CHICKEN STRIPS

\$17.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Sauces	
Pizza MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$16.8	Tacos FISH TACO	
Mains STICKS BURGER	\$19.5	Vegetarian Dishes CARROT CAKE	\$10.0
Main Courses	\$16.3	Appetizer CEVICHE	\$15.5
Toast FRENCH TOAST	\$15.3	Fish SEA BASS	
Seafood	\$17.5	Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$44.0
Wraps TURKEY AVOCADO BLT	\$20.3	Steaks STEAK FRITES	\$44.0
Breakfast BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$15.8	Spirits PINOT GRIGIO	
Salad COLE SLAW		Fresh Juices CARROT JUICE	
Sweets MILK CHOCOLATE POT DE CREME	£ \$7.0	Main BLACKENED FISH TACOS	\$20.5
Chicken		Paninis	

CUBANO PANINI

SALAD

	To the second

Bowl GRILLED CHICKEN BOWL	\$21.0	First We Eat Then We Everything Else	Do
Sliders		MUSSELS AND FRITES	\$26.3
PULLED PORK SLIDERS		Red	
Chicken Wings		DAOU, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PASO ROBLES	\$16.0
WINGS	\$16.3	Specialty	
American Food		ANGRY ORCHARD	
EGGS BENEDICT	\$18.8	Red Wines	
Kids Meal		ARGYLE, PINOT NOIR, WILLAMETTE VALLEY	\$18.0
KIDS MEAL		Distan	
Beverages RASPBERRY LEMONADE	\$6.0	Plates STRAWBERRY-AVOCADO SALAD	\$20.0
	,	Bottled Beer	
Wines		BALLAST POINT SCULPIN IPA	\$9.0
FAR NIENTE, CHARDONNAY, NAPA	\$25.0	Non Alaabalia	
Seafood Dishes		Non-Alcoholic	
FRIED CALAMARI		B-O-M	\$9.0
Small Plates		Fire Starters	
WILD MUSHROOM FLATBREAD	\$19.8	SAUSAGE FLATBREAD	\$20.0
Salads And Soups		All Day Menu	\$19.5
STRAWBERRY AVOCADO SALAD	\$17.0	_	3. 3
Soup & Salad WATERMELON AND HEIRLOOM	\$16.0	3-Egg Omelets EGG WHITE OMELET	\$17.8

From The Coast Trio		Alcoholic Beverages	
FRESH CAPELLINI PASTA	\$21.0	(Must Be 21 To	
Fried Seafood		Purchase)	0400
FISH N CHIPS	\$20.5	PLINY THE ELDER	\$16.0
Skillets		Signature Beverages	
ROTISSERIE CHICKEN HASH	\$18.0	MANGO LEMONADE	\$6.0
_	+ _0.0	Condiments And Saud	ces
Draft Beers		HUMMUS	\$11.5
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE	\$9.0	Danaskas Franch Tas	· - - +
Bottled Beers		Pancakes, French Toa And Waffles	ısı,
ST. PAULI (NA)	\$8.0	BLUEBERRY PANCAKES	\$17.0
Egg Cetera			
SPINACH FETA SCRAMBLE	\$17.5	Mezcal Margaritas	***
		SPICY STRAWBERRY	\$20.0
Lighter Side	440 -	Interesting Whites,	
CURED SALMON AND BAGEL	\$18.5	Bottles	
Sandwiches At The Tu	ırn	SCARPETTA, PINOT GRIGIO, FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY	\$12.0
DOUBLE BOGEY	\$17.0	A / Ol: O ((D:	•
Light + Hearty		Aprés Ski Coffee Drin	
STEEL-CUT IRISH OATMEAL	\$9.8	THE SNUGGLER	\$16.0
	Ţ O.O	Soba Cocktails	
Flatbreads, Salads &		THAI MULE	\$16.0
Bowls		Vb Sides	
WATERMELON AND HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD	\$16.0	CHILI CUP	\$10.0
			



\$20.5

Import/Craft Bottled		Bowls	
Beers		CHILI BOWL	\$16.0
RUSSIAN RIVER BREWING COMPANY	\$16.0	FALAFEL BOWL	\$22.0
Roasted Chicken Brea	ast	Main Course	
		SHORT RIBS	\$37.0
ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST	\$35.0	HERB GNOCCHI	\$26.0
Condiments And		Burgers & Sandwiches	3
Breakfast		STICKS CLUB	\$18.5
SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE	\$15.3	BLACKENED MAHI MAHI BURGER	\$31.5
Soups		Sweets & Desserts	
SOUP OF THE DAY		BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$15.0
SOUP OF THE DAY BOWL	\$10.8	PEACH COBBLER	\$16.0
Pasta		Whites	
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$18.0	PACO LOLA, ALBARINO, RIAS	
SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$21.5	BAIXAS, SPAIN	\$13.0
Sandwiches		SONOMA-CUTRER, CHARDONNAY, RUSSIAN RIVER RANCHES	\$16.0
MARY'S CHICKEN SALAD	\$18.3	Restaurant Category	
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH		BAR	
Drinks		DESSERT	
BEER		Burger	
DRINKS		CALIFORNIA BURGER	\$19.5
Starters & Salads		IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$19.5
Stat lets & Saldus		TURKEY BURGER	\$18.5
POTATO CHIPS			
FRENCH FRIES		Fish Dishes	

FISH CHIPS

FISH AND CHIPS

NUTTY SCOTSMAN

	CE.
	X

FISH & CHIPS		IRISH COFFEE	\$16.0
		Breakfast Entrees	
Popular Items		ALL AMERICAN CLASSIC, TWO EGGS ANY STYLE	\$16.5
MONTEREY OMELET	\$19.0	TURKEY AVOCADO BENEDICT	\$19.8
CRISPY TOFU BANH MI	\$19.0 \$20.0	CHORIZO POTATO BREAKFAST	\$15.0
THE ACE	\$16.0	BURRITO	
THE ACE	\$10.0	FOREST OMELET	\$19.0
Sparkling		Red By The Glass	
LA MARCA, PROSECCO, VENETO	\$13.0	MORGAN, PINOT NOIR, TWELVE	\$14.0
PEBBLE BEACH OCCASIONS, ANDERSON VALLEY	\$18.0	CLONES, MONTEREY	Ψ14.0
NV BRUT ROSE, DOMAINE CHANDON, NAPA	\$14.0	CHAPPELLET, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MOUNTAIN CUVÉE, NAPA	\$20.0
White & Rosé By The		ANDREW MURRAY, SYRAH, TOUS LES JOURS, SANTA YNEZ VALLEY	\$14.0
Glass		THE PRISONER, RED BLEND, UNSHACKLED, CALIFORNIA	\$15.0
GAINEY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, SANTA YNEZ VALLEY	\$12.0	Side Dishes	
PAYSAN, CHARDONNAY, MONTEREY	\$15.0	TATER TOTS	\$8.0
MORGAN, ROSÉ OF GRENACHE, ARROYO SECO	\$13.0	TOTS BERRY BOWL	\$19.0
		PICKLES	
Mexican Dishes		STREET CORN SALAD	\$18.0
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$18.0		
TACO		Dessert	
TACOS		SIGNATURE CARAMEL POPCORN	\$6.0
FISH TACOS		STICKS CLASSIC COOKIE SKILLET	\$11.0
Hot Drinks		CREME BRULEE	\$10.0
COFFEE		MIXED BERRY FROZEN YOGURT	\$8.0
B-52 BIRDIE	\$17.0	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	

\$16.0

SQUASH SALAD



Entrée	S		WEDGE SALAD	\$19.8
L Ma	BACON JALAPENO MAC AND CHEESE	\$17.0	COLESLAW	
	CALIFORNIA CHEESE BOARD	\$25.0	These Types Of Dishe	? S
ROASTED	BEET SALAD	\$19.3	Are Being Served	
PULLED P	ORK SLIDERS TWO	\$10.0	BURGER	
PULLED P	ORK SLIDERS FOUR	\$18.5	FISH	
PULLED P	ORK SLIDERS SIX	\$27.5	CHICKEN	
Starte	rs		SALAD	
CHILLED F	PRAWNS	\$19.0	APPETIZER	
SOFT SHE	LL CRAB PO'BOY	\$21.0	BREAD	
SHRIMP A	ND GRITS	\$31.5	TOSTADAS	
GRILLED F	PORK CHOP	\$29.0	PANINI	
ORGANIC	JIDORI HALF CHICKEN	\$44.0	ICE CREAM	
PINOT NO	IR BRAISED BEEF RAGÙ	\$42.0	DESSERTS	
	•		Ingredients Used	
Cockta	ails		CHILI	
PEBBLE B	BEACH SIGNATURE AN	\$24.0	SALMON	\$38.0
STICKS M	ARGARITA	\$17.0	ONION	
PALOMITA		\$16.0	AVOCADO	
BASIL TIM	E	\$16.0	BACON	
BITTERSW	EET FASHIONED	\$16.0	CHEDDAR	
GUAVA FL	OWER	\$17.0	PORK MEAT KALE	
Oalada	_		FRUIT	
Salads	5		CHOCOLATE	
SOBA NO	ODLE SALAD	\$17.0	BEANS	
SALAD			BLACK BEANS	
AVOCADO	SALAD		TUNA	
SOUP OF	THE DAY CUP	\$8.8	TUNA	

BEEF

\$20.0



TOMATOES TOMATO

LETTUCE

Sticks

2700 17 Mile Dr, Pebble Beach, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:00 -21:00 Tuesday 06:00 -21:00 Wednesday 06:00 -21:00 Thursday 06:00 -21:00 Friday 06:00 -21:00 Saturday 06:00 -21:00 Sunday 06:00 -21:00

